Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 20th to 21st May 2023 - 50m pool

Results

Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs

[FINA quotation]

Record du Monde: 2:05.95 Zac STUBBLETY-COOK (1999) AUS 19/05/2022 ADELAIDE
Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 Anton CHUPKOV (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
Monaco Record: 2:07.56 Ippei WATANABE (1997) JPN 16/06/2018 MONACO

Mare Nostrum Record: 2:07.23 Arno KAMMINGA (1995) NED 05/06/2021 BARCELONA

Final A : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 20/05/2023]

1. Ippei WATANABE 1997 JPN JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.72 2:09.41 921 pts
50m: 29.28 (29.28) 100 m: 1:02.27 (32.99) [1.02.27] 150m: 1:35.65 (33.38) 200m: 2:09.41 (33.76) [1:07.14]
2. Andrius SIDLAUSKAS 1997 LTU  LITHUANIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.68 2:11.39 880 pts
50m: 30.05 (30.05) 100 m: 1:03.74 (33.69) [1.03.74] 150m: 1:37.20 (33.46) 200m: 2:11.39 (34.19) [1:07.65]
3. Adam John CHILLINGWORTH 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA...  +0.59 2:12.72 854 pts
50m: 30.53 (30.53) 100 m: 1:04.18 (33.65) [1.04.18] 150m: 1:38.40 (34.22) 200m: 2:12.72 (34.32) [1:08.54]
4. Angus MENZIES 2002 AUS KNOX +0.66 2:13.74 835 pts
50m: 30.65 (30.65) 100m: 1:04.88 (34.23) [1.0488] 150m: 1:39.11 (34.23) 200m: 2:13.74 (34.63) [1:08.86]
5. Luka MLADENOVIC 2004 AUT AUSTRIA +0.67 2:13.85 833 pts
50m: 30.02 (30.02) 100 m: 1:03.95 (33.93) [1.0395 150m: 1:38.67 (34.72) 200 m: 2:13.85 (35.18) [1:09.90]
6. Riku YAMAGUCHI 2005 JPN JAPAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.61 2:13.90 832 pts
50m: 30.86 (30.86) 100 m: 1:04.98 (34.12) [1.0498] 150m: 1:39.10 (34.12) 200m: 2:13.90 (34.80) [1:08.92]
7. Anton MCKEE 1993 ISL ICELANDIC SWIMMING ASSOCIATION  +0.62 2:14.17 827 pts
50m: 30.96 (30.96) 100m: 1:05.25 (34.29) [1.0525] 150m: 1:39.73 (34.48) 200m: 2:14.17 (34.44) [1:08.92]
8. Melaine LAINE 2001 FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION +0.64 2:15.17 809 pts
50m: 30.87 (30.87) 100 m: 1:05.20 (34.33) [1.0520] 150m: 1:39.96 (34.76) 200m: 2:15.17 (35.21) [1:09.97]
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